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CHOICE OF VEGETARIANS

Garlic Kankung 680
Devilled Chickpeas 680
Potato Wedges 880
Fried Garlic 620
French Fries 730
Hot Butter Mushroom 730
Boiled Vegetable 650
Fried Peanut 830
Devilled Cashew Nut 1,350
Cabbage & Peanuts 830

TORST

Garlic Toast 730
Prawn Toast 1,300
Cheese Toast 1,860
Sardine Toast 1,250
Corned Beef Toast 1,750
Corned Mutton Toast 1,950

CHOICE OF OMELETTE

Sri Lankan Omelette 650
Chicken Omelette 880
Cheese Omelette 1,300
Prawn Omelette 990
Chicken & Cheese 1,500
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CHICHEN

Chicken Wings w/ Chilli Sauce 1,400
Pepper Chicken 1,650
Chicken Satay w/ Spicy Peanut Sauce 1,350
Devilled Chicken 1,500
Double Fried Chicken 1,550
Crispy Chicken w/ Chilli Mayonnaise 1,500
Devilled Bockwurst Sausages 1,600

PORH

Double Fried Pork 1,650
Mustard Pork 1,650
Pepper Pork 1,650
Devilled Pork 1,720
Pork w/ Black Pepper Sauce 1,550
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Devilled Beef 1,900
Double Fried Beef 1,650
Pepper Beef 1,650
Beef w/ Black Pepper Sauce 1,650
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Devilled Fish 1,900
Fried Fish 1,860
Crumbed Fried Handallo 1,650
Devilled Cuttlefish 1,650
Hot Butter Cuttlefish 1,800
Devilled Prawns 2,100
Fish Cutlets 1,400
Crumbed Fried Thalapath Fish 1,800

with Tartar Sauce

CHOICE OF RICE

SMALL LARGE

Chicken Fried Rice 950 1,650
Seafood Fried Rice 1,200 2,180
Mixed Meat Fried Rice 1,300 2,350
Nasi Goreng Chicken & Prawns 1,450 2,580
Mongolian Mixed Seafood 1,550 2,800
Mongolian Mixed Meat 1,450 2,580
Steam Rice Bowl 250

NOODLES

SMALL LARGE

Fried Vegetable Noodles 780 1,300
Srilankan Style Chicken Noodles 1,150 1,980
Pad Thai Seafood Noodles 1,550 2,780
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SANDUWICHES

Home Made Chicken Burger

Served with Fries 1,500
Club Sandwich w/ French Fries 1,550
Chicken Sandwich 1,300
Ll LS SI%LE BT T
Egg Vegetable Kottu 780
Chicken Kottu 1,400
Beef Kottu 1,450
Pork Kottu 1,450
Seafood Kottu 2,200
ADD Cheese & Fresh Milk 520
LESoER S
lce Cream Vanilla / Chocolate 420
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BEER LIQUORS

BOTTLLE 25ML
Lion Lager Pints 480 Baileys Irish Cream 17.200 790
Lion Lager (625ml) 750 Kahlua 17.450 600
Lion Stout L1260 Jegarmeister 27.000 020
Carlsberg (330ml) 550
Carlsberg (625ml) 850
Carlsberg Special Brew ( 625ml) 1.180 '
Carlsberg Smooth (33oml) GO0 GIN IMPORTED
Guiness (325ml) 740
[leineken (330ml) 620 BOTTLL 25ML
Tiger Crystal 450 Gordon's [1.000 420
Gordon's Pink I5.000 560
Beefeater 17.450 520
DRAFT BEER Colombo Dry 25.500 955
_ Bombay Sapphire 21.500 755
_ Mug  Pitcher  Tower Tanqueray Special Dry 16.500 760
L‘l()n Lager 400 1.750 3.4.00 e e s e 33.500 1.255
Carlsberg 430 1.)0O 3.700 Roku 35.250 1320
WINE GIN LOCAL
BOTTLL 150ML BOTTLL: soML
Gossips Red / White 3.570 Soo Rockland Dry 8.400 600
35 South Red / White 3.500 8s0 Rockland Lemon 8.400 590
McGuigan Black Label Red / White 4.800 Royal Ascot Dry 8.750 620
Somerton Cabernet Sauvignon 4.500 Royal Ascot Lemon 8.150 570
Cono Sur Tocornal Merlot 3.750 Royal Ascot Pink 8.650 010
Bottega Acino Chianti 0.500 Regal London Dry Gin 8.800 620
Villa Cardini Chianti 5.600 I‘lderflower Gin 9.950 700
Cotes du Rhone 0.250
Tall Iorse 4.250

Cono Sur Bicicleta Reserva Red / White 3.750

Buronga Iill Sauvignon Blanc 6.000 BRANDY & COGNAC (IMPORTED)

Bottega Pinot Grigio Venezia 5.500

Chateau De Muscadet 0.400 BOTTLIL 25ML
[lennessy VS 35.050 1.34:0
Rits Brandy 7-900 280
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WHISKY-BLENDED

BOTTLI
Vat 69 0.050
I'amous Grouse 16.750
JW Red 13.750
JW Black Lable I7.950
JW Double Black 29.050
JW Gold Reserve 39.050
JW Blue Label 103.000
Jack Daniel's Old No.z 19.900
Jack Daniels IHoney 1L 40.400
Ballantine I'inest 18.250
Grant 18.500
J&B Rare 18.350
Clan MacGregor 14.500
Speyburn 1oy Old [teXelele)
Queen Seel 8.050
Dewars (12 Years) 20.000
Chivas Regal Regular 28.750
100 Pipers 12,250
Dewars White Label 18.950
IRISH WHISKY

BOTTLI:
Jameson 75oml 21.000
Jameson Caskmates 75oml 34.600
Jameson Black Barrel 75oml 306.000
Teeling ( Single Grain) 20.000
Teeling ( Single Malt ) 28.900
Teeling ( Small Batch ) 22.500
TEQUILA

BOTTLI
Camino 15.500
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sML
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1.300
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260
975
1.085
84.0

sML
540
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VODKA IMPORTED

BOTTLL 25ML

Smirnoff Red
White Lake
l'inlandia
Absolut
Jelvedere Pure

Grey Goose
Ciroc
Stolichnaya (10ooml)
Stolichnaya Vanila ( 7soml)
Stolichnaya Clitrus ( 7s0ml)
Stolichnaya Raspberry (750ml)
VODKA LOCAL

BOTTLLE
I ristoff 7-759
Celebration 7-759
Keroff 7-950
RUM IMPORTED

BOTTLI:
Captain Morgan 11.500
RUM LOCAL

BOTTLLE
Rockland Dark Red 8.550
Rockland White 8.750
Bacardi White 0.000
Black By Bacardi 7.470Q

8.900 310
15.500 580
10.750 375
17.600 015
35.700  1.060
34.500  L2I0
22.000 8oo
13.500 355
8.850
0.700
9.700
soML
540
550
560
25ML
400
soML
6oo
620
680
520
q.i-_‘ll.ﬂﬂf#
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WHISKY- MALT

Monkey Shoulders
Glenmorangie Original
Singleton 12 Years
Cardhu 12 Years

ARRACKS

Rockland lI:xtra
[Halmilla Old Arrack
Rockland VX
Rockland Old

Vat g Special Reserve
Old Reserve
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BOTTLI

21.500

49.750
22.500
30.000

BOTTLIL
6.900
7-350
7.250
6.000
8.250
7.300

25ML

I.

8oo
740
840
(951¢)

soML

—

520
520
420
580
510
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WHISKY LOCAL

BOTTLI:  50ML
V& A 8.150 570
V& A\ Gold Whisky 9.500 670
V& A Gold Premium Whisky 10.400 740

COCKTAILS

GLASS (150ML)

Mojito 1.450
Lime / Passion Margarita 1.QO0
[Long Island 1.950
Century ( Vodka) 2.000
Conversion ( Bacardi) [.000
Red Card 2.500
Advantage 1.500
Yellow Card 1.000
‘-.g‘{mﬂs‘fé.
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JUICE

Lime
Orange

CORDIALS

Passiona (soml)
Orange (5oml)
Lime (50ml)

SOFT DRINKS

.H. Tonic

I1. Soda

<I. Ginger \le
. Orange Barley
I1. Ginger Beer
~Il. Lemonade
<II. Cream Soda
I1. Necto

I'.I1. Orange Crush
Coca Cola

Sprite

GLASS (150ML)
300
450

200

200
200

BOTTLL
230
140
230
210

210
210
210
210
210
250
250

CIGARETTES

Gold Leaf 12s
Gold Leaf 20s
Dunhill Blue
Dunhill Light
BBenson &lledges

L

-

PACKILT

2.350
3.000
4.000
y/ielele)
4.000
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ALL INCLUSIVE PRICES



